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NELSON
SAUVIN™

Developed at HortResearch and released in 2000, this
variety was bred from New Zealand Smoothcone and a

New Zealand male. 
 

Its distinct gooseberry aroma is a descriptor often
associated with the Sauvignon Blanc grape – hence the

name Nelson Sauvin™.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

10-13%
6-8%

22-26%
1.1ml/100g

 

22-23%
36-37%

<1%
 

9

OIL COMPOSITION
Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavour Intensity


